
Team standings
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Name Round
wins %

Rnd
Wins

Round
lost Pts + Ero + 8OB Tot

Rnd
Avg

+ Wins Loss Tot
Gms

Amount
Paid

Kerrymans Dudes 78.33 23.5 6.5 1,060 5 0 30 8.83 90 30 120 150
Elite 76.67 23.0 7 1,040 4 0 30 8.67 87 31 120 125
Flanagans Shysters 75.71 26.5 8.5 1,231 4 0 35 8.79 102 38 140 175
Kerrymans S.I.T. 74.29 26.0 9 1,180 6 0 35 8.43 97 43 140 175
Shotskis 69'ers 60 18.0 12 969 1 1 30 8.08 70 50 120 150
Big Sdicks 55 16.5 13.5 804 1 2 30 8.04 49 51 100 145
Suicide Squad 50 17.5 17.5 1,080 2 0 35 7.71 59 81 140 175
Lake Mary Pub 1 43.33 13.0 17 970 0 0 30 8.08 46 74 120 125
Balls 2 The Wall 40 12.0 18 908 0 0 30 7.57 58 62 120 125
Stroke Life 40 10.0 15 749 1 0 25 7.49 40 60 100 125
Billabongs 1 30 10.5 24.5 1,053 0 2 35 7.52 39 99 140 150
Hot Pockets 16.67 5.0 25 847 1 1 30 7.06 33 87 120 150
Shotskis #1 10 3.5 31.5 875 0 0 35 7.29 28 92 120 97
BYE 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Team players
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Balls 2 The Wall

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

22 Nate Coe 8 8 199 24 16 0 0 8 7 0 6 1 C 66.6666666666667
30 Michael Elliott 8 7 188 24 12 0 0 12 3 0 6 0 50
34 Jon Reinhardt 8 6 184 24 12 0 0 12 5 0 6 1 50
40 Christy Sprong 7 8 175 24 11 0 0 13 3 0 6 0 45.8333333333333
63 Mike Walker 6 7 150 24 7 0 0 17 2 0 6 0 29.1666666666667

Big Sdicks

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

21 Rob Sefick 8 8 100 12 8 0 0 4 4 0 3 0 66.6666666666667
29 Robert Digiacomo 8 8 94 12 7 0 0 5 5 1 3 1 58.3333333333333
36 Bill Meeks 8 8 91 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 3 0 50
43 MIKE MUSGROVE 7 9 144 20 9 0 0 11 3 0 5 0 45
45 Terry White 7 9 143 20 9 0 0 11 4 1 5 1 45
55 Stacy Stafford 7 8 131 20 7 1 0 13 2 1 5 0 C 35
82 Sean Calegan 0 9 34 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 75
90 Dale Jewell 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billabongs 1

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

14 Corey Barbarossa 9 7 103 12 8 0 0 4 6 1 2 0 66.6666666666667
53 Dennis Tramel 7 6 133 20 6 0 0 14 2 0 5 0 30
58 Paul Adams 6 7 76 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0 25
64 Duwanni Patterson 6 7 174 28 8 0 0 20 4 0 7 1 28.5714285714286
66 Clay Bailey 6 7 123 20 5 0 0 14 2 0 5 0 25
70 Taye Collins 6 7 162 28 7 0 0 21 2 0 7 0 25
76 Nick (NO NAME) 0 5 18 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0
77 Jackie Adams 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 C 0
78 Jim Barnett 0 7 28 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 25
85 Terry Davis 0 6 21 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 25
88 Matthew Hughes 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 Blaine Miller 0 6 20 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0
95 Brandon Rich 0 7 22 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0
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Team players
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Elite

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

1 Sam (NO NAME) 10 10 80 8 7 0 0 0 5 1 2 1 87.5
10 TIM HACKETT 9 8 106 12 8 0 0 3 5 0 3 0 66.6666666666667
13 TONY GEE 9 8 173 20 15 0 0 5 10 0 5 2 75
15 Becky Yelvington 9 8 342 40 29 2 0 11 12 2 6 1 72.5
17 CHRIS WELLS 9 9 204 24 16 2 0 8 6 1 5 0 C 66.6666666666667
19 Jimmy Ripley 8 9 135 16 12 0 0 4 5 1 4 2 75
99 Milton Strack 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flanagans Shysters

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

3 Lee Williams 9 8 262 28 23 2 0 5 13 2 7 2 82.1428571428571
6 Ron Besel 9 8 218 24 18 1 0 6 9 1 6 2 75
8 Melvin Schrupp 9 9 252 28 23 1 0 5 15 0 7 3 C 82.1428571428571

16 Calvin Day 9 8 170 20 13 0 0 7 5 1 5 1 65
18 Steve Harvey 8 8 237 28 19 0 0 9 4 1 7 1 67.8571428571429
33 Earl Lytle 8 8 92 12 6 0 0 6 3 1 3 0 50

Hot Pockets

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

44 Carol Bergeron 7 6 115 16 7 1 0 9 2 0 4 0 43.75
50 Hector Velez 7 8 137 20 9 0 0 11 3 1 5 0 45
57 Rich Gombos 6 8 155 24 8 0 0 16 2 0 6 0 33.3333333333333
71 Barry Spooner 6 6 138 24 6 0 0 18 1 0 6 0 C 25
73 Darryl Henderson 5 7 78 16 2 0 0 14 1 0 4 0 12.5
74 Brad Simpson 5 6 96 20 1 0 0 19 1 0 5 0 5
84 Jarrod Daniels 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 Joseph Shtark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerrymans Dudes

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

2 BOB STONEWATER 9 9 113 12 10 2 0 2 8 2 3 2 C 83.3333333333333
4 RON PURSLEY 9 8 221 24 20 0 0 4 8 1 6 2 83.3333333333333
7 CHUCK CURRY 9 8 218 24 18 0 0 6 8 0 6 3 75

11 JOE BLANKENSHIP 9 8 210 24 17 1 0 7 4 2 6 2 70.8333333333333
25 Larry English 8 9 228 28 19 1 0 9 6 1 6 2 67.8571428571429
89 BRIAN JACOBS 0 9 40 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 100
93 ED NIEDZWIECKI 0 8 30 4 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 50

Kerrymans S.I.T.

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

5 Shiva Ramnarine 9 9 221 24 20 0 0 4 10 1 6 4 83.3333333333333
9 Steve Slater 9 9 285 32 24 3 0 8 6 2 7 1 75

12 Jonathan Hall 9 8 277 32 24 1 0 8 9 1 7 2 C 75
23 Ron Stephenson 8 9 231 28 19 2 0 9 5 3 7 2 67.8571428571429
39 Vishal Deo 7 8 147 20 9 0 0 11 4 0 5 0 45
79 Jon Bilby 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 Jeff Thornton 0 8 19 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 25
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Team players
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Lake Mary Pub 1

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

35 Lenny Hollis 8 8 122 16 8 0 0 8 2 0 4 0 50
46 Rob Archer 7 6 114 16 8 0 0 8 3 0 4 0 50
52 Jerry DiBartolo 7 7 160 24 10 0 0 14 4 0 6 1 41.6666666666667
54 Rich Cummins 7 7 131 20 6 0 0 14 2 1 5 0 C 30
62 Joe Ferpes 6 7 150 24 6 0 0 18 1 0 6 0 25
68 Joe Nax 6 6 97 16 5 0 0 11 2 0 4 0 31.25
86 Mark Fowler 0 7 36 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 75
87 Anna Hollis 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shotskis #1

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

41 Martin Brookins 7 9 145 20 8 0 0 12 4 0 4 0 40
61 Erik Elliott 6 7 50 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0 37.5
67 William Stopher 6 8 146 24 5 0 0 19 1 0 6 0 20.8333333333333
69 Spencer Farley 6 7 143 24 6 0 0 18 1 0 6 0 C 25
72 Patrick Smith 6 7 89 16 3 0 0 13 1 0 4 0 18.75
75 Kelly Walrath 4 5 117 28 3 0 0 25 1 0 6 0 10.7142857142857
94 Brian Reech 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 Jeremy Stolzenburg 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Jim Stolzenburg 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shotskis 69'ers

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

24 Maryellen Carron 8 8 163 20 13 0 0 7 4 1 5 0 65
26 Roger Hickey 8 8 195 24 14 0 0 10 3 0 6 0 58.3333333333333
27 Jack Naughton 8 8 159 20 12 0 0 8 3 0 5 0 60
28 Vince Harper 8 7 158 20 13 1 0 7 7 1 5 1 65
32 John Secor 8 8 154 20 9 0 0 11 2 0 5 0 C 45
42 Jose Santana 7 9 116 16 9 0 0 7 5 0 4 0 56.25

Stroke Life

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

47 Anthony Arborn 7 8 141 20 10 1 0 10 6 1 5 0 C 50
48 Dustin Manjiew 7 8 138 20 8 0 0 12 2 0 5 0 40
49 JD Lowe 7 7 165 24 11 0 0 13 3 0 5 0 45.8333333333333
51 Alyssa Morse 7 6 81 12 4 0 0 8 2 0 3 0 33.3333333333333
65 Jon Gebon 6 7 124 20 6 0 0 14 2 1 5 0 30
80 Carly Bishop 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 Brandon Cranden 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 Cara Lemond 0 5 20 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 25

Suicide Squad

Rnk Players Real
Avg

Fixed
Avg Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Wins %

20 Brandon Bray 8 8 201 24 15 1 0 9 5 1 6 1 62.5
31 Micah Leholm 8 7 62 8 4 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 50
37 Jon Stewart 8 7 90 12 6 0 0 6 4 0 3 1 50
38 Jared Pedrosa 7 7 208 28 14 0 0 14 9 0 7 1 50
56 Jakob Aponte 7 8 52 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0 12.5
59 Joe Lucero 6 7 177 28 10 0 0 18 2 0 7 0 C 35.7142857142857
60 Daniel Pedrosa 6 7 177 28 9 1 0 19 3 1 7 0 32.1428571428571
81 Erica Brennan 0 6 17 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0

100 Codie Summers 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02/13 WILL BE POSITION ROUND02/13 WILL BE POSITION ROUND

Page : 3 - 4
Printed on 02/07/2019  3:55:10 PM



10-0
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Players 10-0
+

Tot
Gms Avg + Pts + Wins Ero + TR Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

Match
Cnt PM

Stephenson, Ron 3 28 9 231 19 2 0 9 5 7 2
BLANKENSHIP, JOE 2 24 8 210 17 1 0 7 4 6 2
Slater, Steve 2 32 9 285 24 3 0 8 6 7 1
STONEWATER, BOB 2 12 9 113 10 2 0 2 8 3 2
Williams, Lee 2 28 8 262 23 2 0 5 13 7 2
Yelvington, Becky 2 40 8 342 29 2 0 11 12 6 1
(NO NAME), Sam 1 8 10 80 7 0 0 0 5 2 1
Arborn, Anthony 1 20 8 141 10 1 0 10 6 5 0
Barbarossa, Corey 1 12 7 103 8 0 0 4 6 2 0
Besel, Ron 1 24 8 218 18 1 0 6 9 6 2
Bray, Brandon 1 24 8 201 15 1 0 9 5 6 1
Carron, Maryellen 1 20 8 163 13 0 0 7 4 5 0
Cummins, Rich 1 20 7 131 6 0 0 14 2 5 0
Day, Calvin 1 20 8 170 13 0 0 7 5 5 1
Digiacomo, Robert 1 12 8 94 7 0 0 5 5 3 1
English, Larry 1 28 9 228 19 1 0 9 6 6 2
Gebon, Jon 1 20 7 124 6 0 0 14 2 5 0
Hall, Jonathan 1 32 8 277 24 1 0 8 9 7 2
Harper, Vince 1 20 7 158 13 1 0 7 7 5 1
Harvey, Steve 1 28 8 237 19 0 0 9 4 7 1
Lytle, Earl 1 12 8 92 6 0 0 6 3 3 0
NIEDZWIECKI, ED 1 4 8 30 2 0 0 2 2 1 0
Pedrosa, Daniel 1 28 7 177 9 1 0 19 3 7 0
PURSLEY, RON 1 24 8 221 20 0 0 4 8 6 2
Ramnarine, Shiva 1 24 9 221 20 0 0 4 10 6 4
Ripley, Jimmy 1 16 9 135 12 0 0 4 5 4 2
Stafford, Stacy 1 20 8 131 7 1 0 13 2 5 0
Velez, Hector 1 20 8 137 9 0 0 11 3 5 0
WELLS, CHRIS 1 24 9 204 16 2 0 8 6 5 0
White, Terry 1 20 9 143 9 0 0 11 4 5 1

ERO
8 Ball Winter/Spring 2019

Players Ero + Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

Slater, Steve 3 9.00 285 32 24 0 8 6 2 7 1
Stephenson, Ron 2 8.00 231 28 19 0 9 5 3 7 2
STONEWATER, BOB 2 9.00 113 12 10 0 2 8 2 3 2
WELLS, CHRIS 2 9.00 204 24 16 0 8 6 1 5 0
Williams, Lee 2 9.00 262 28 23 0 5 13 2 7 2
Yelvington, Becky 2 9.00 342 40 29 0 11 12 2 6 1
Arborn, Anthony 1 7.00 141 20 10 0 10 6 1 5 0
Bergeron, Carol 1 7.00 115 16 7 0 9 2 0 4 0
Besel, Ron 1 9.00 218 24 18 0 6 9 1 6 2
BLANKENSHIP, JOE 1 9.00 210 24 17 0 7 4 2 6 2
Bray, Brandon 1 8.00 201 24 15 0 9 5 1 6 1
English, Larry 1 8.00 228 28 19 0 9 6 1 6 2
Hall, Jonathan 1 9.00 277 32 24 0 8 9 1 7 2
Harper, Vince 1 8.00 158 20 13 0 7 7 1 5 1
JACOBS, BRIAN 1 0.00 40 4 4 0 0 4 0 1 1
Pedrosa, Daniel 1 6.00 177 28 9 0 19 3 1 7 0
Schrupp, Melvin 1 9.00 252 28 23 0 5 15 0 7 3
Stafford, Stacy 1 7.00 131 20 7 0 13 2 1 5 0
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